
Mid-Cities Dance Classic
Trinity HS • Saturday, January 29, 2022
8:30

9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08

1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40
4:44

Ambition Dance Sr Team Kick
Celina HS Team Kick
Mansfield HS ELITE Kick

Cleburne HS Team Open

Colleyville Heritage HS Off Cont
Mansfield HS Team Lyrical

Celina HS Solos (3)
 "
 "

Mansfield HS Team Pom
Celina HS Team Pom

Colleyville Heritage HS Duet #1
Colleyville Heritage HS Duet #2
Colleyville Heritage HS Duet #3

Mansfield HS ELITE Pom

Mansfield HS Team Novelty
Celina HS Team Novelty
Cleburne HS Team Novelty

Footlights Jr Solo
Footlights Sr Solo #1
Footlights Sr Solo #2

Mansfield HS Team Hip Hop

Ella Claborn Int Solo 
Maggie Cooper Int Solo
Grace Cooper Jr Solo
Colleyville Heritage HS Solos (3)
 "
 "
Mansfield HS ELITE Lyrical

Colleyville Heritage HS Solos (4)
 "
 "
 "

Mansfield HS ELITE Hip Hop

5:15 pm Awards Ceremony
 5:45 pm Farewells

Awards will be broadcast on the 
ADTS Facebook page.

Doors Open
 
All Events in Main Gym
Mansfield HS Officer Jazz

Cleburne HS Officer Jazz

Motion, The Studio Elem Solo
Motion, The Studio Int Solo #1
Motion, The Studio Int Solo #2

Mansfield HS Officer Lyrical
Celina HS Officer Lyrical 
Cleburne HS Officer Lyrical

Motion, The Studio Jr Solo #1
Motion, The Studio Jr Solo #2
Motion, The Studio Sr Solo

Mansfield HS Officer Hip Hop

Cleburne HS Officer Prop

Ambition Dance Sr Solo

Mansfield HS Med Ens

Lunch Break
 "
 "
 "
 "
Mansfield HS Lg Ens

Lunch Break
 "
 "
 "
 "
Mansfield HS ELITE Jazz
Ambition Dance Sr Team Jazz
Celina HS Team Jazz
Cleburne HS Team Jazz

Mansfield HS Duet
Mansfield HS Solos (9)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
Dance FX Int Solo

Mansfield HS Officer Contemp
Colleyville Heritage HS Off Lyrical

At American Dance, we are dedicated to 
providing a positive contest experience 

for all dancers, directors, and spectators.  
Thank you for choosing ADTS!  

Here are some reminders:
• Spectators please print your schedule or 
view on your phone. There will be a QR 
code on-site to scan for viewing.
• Spectators must purchase admission 
on-site, CASH ONLY.  $15 per adult, $5 
per student (K-12); 4 years and under/65 
and older are free.  Masks are optional.

Participating Teams
Studio Teams
Ambition Dance Productions 
  • Laura Williams
Motion, The Studio 
  • Carolyn Lang
Footlights Dance Studio 
 • Christina Hedding/Teresa Novak
Small HS Teams
Celina HS Las Gatitas 
  • Kelli Muck
Cleburne HS Showstoppers 
  • Kayla Bruner
Colleyville Heritage HS Premier Panteras  
  • Karis Van
Mansfield HS Gold Dusters 
  • Nicole Numa
Elite
Mansfield HS Elite • Nicole Numa 


