# Mid-Cities Dance Classic Trinity HS • Saturday, January 29, 2022

=			
8:30	Doors Open	1:12	Ambition Dance Sr Team Kick
0.00	2 sors open	1:16	
	All Events in Main Gym	1:20	
9:32	Mansfield HS Officer Jazz	1:24	Wansheld HS ELITE Kick
9:36	Wallsheld HS Officer Jazz	1:24	Clahuma IIC Taam Onan
	Claboras HC Off and Isaa		Cleburne HS Team Open
9:40	Cleburne HS Officer Jazz	1:32	
9:44		1:36	Colleyville Heritage HS Off Cont
9:48	Motion, The Studio Elem Solo	1:40	Mansfield HS Team Lyrical
9:52	Motion, The Studio Int Solo #1	1:44	
9:56	Motion, The Studio Int Solo #2	1:48	
10:00		1:52	Celina HS Solos (3)
	Mansfield HS Officer Lyrical	1:56	"
10:08	Celina HS Officer Lyrical	2:00	"
10:12	Cleburne HS Officer Lyrical	2:04	
10:16		2:08	
10:20	Motion, The Studio Jr Solo #1	2:12	Mansfield HS Team Pom
10:24	Motion, The Studio Jr Solo #2	2:16	Celina HS Team Pom
10:28	Motion, The Studio Sr Solo	2:20	
10:32	,	2:24	Colleyville Heritage HS Duet #1
	Mansfield HS Officer Hip Hop	2:28	Colleyville Heritage HS Duet #2
10:40	Transcrete 110 Others 111p 110p	2:32	Colleyville Heritage HS Duet #3
	Cleburne HS Officer Prop	2:36	Concyruic Hermage His Buct #5
10:48	Cicounic 115 Officer 110p	2:40	
	Ambition Dance Sr Solo	2:44	Mansfield HS ELITE Pom
10:56	Amount Dance St Solo	2:48	Wansheld Ho EETTE Tom
	Mansfield HS Med Ens	2:52	
11:04	Wansheld 115 Wed Ells	2:56	
	Lunch Break	3:00	
11:12	Lunch Break	3:04	
	"	3:04	
11:16	"		M
11:20	"	3:12	Mansfield HS Team Novelty
11:24		3:16	Clabratia HS Team Novelty
11:28	Mansfield HS Lg Ens	3:20	Cleburne HS Team Novelty
11:32	7 1 D 1	3:24	
	Lunch Break	3:28	Footlights Jr Solo
11:40	"	3:32	Footlights Sr Solo #1
11:44	"	3:36	Footlights Sr Solo #2
11:48	"	3:40	
11:52		3:44	Mansfield HS Team Hip Hop
11:56	Mansfield HS ELITE Jazz	3:48	
	Ambition Dance Sr Team Jazz	3:52	Ella Claborn Int Solo
	Celina HS Team Jazz	3:56	Maggie Cooper Int Solo
	Cleburne HS Team Jazz	4:00	Grace Cooper Jr Solo
12:12		4:04	Colleyville Heritage HS Solos (3)
	Mansfield HS Duet	4:08	"
12:20	Mansfield HS Solos (9)	4:12	"
12:22	"	4:16	Mansfield HS ELITE Lyrical
12:24	"	4:20	
12:28	"	4:24	Colleyville Heritage HS Solos (4)
12:32	"	4:28	"
12:36	"	4:32	"
12:40	"	4:36	"
12:42	"	4:40	
12:44	"	4:44	Mansfield HS ELITE Hip Hop
12:48	Dance FX Int Solo		_
12:52		No. of Control	5:15 pm Awards Ceremony
10 50			<b>5 45</b> 15 11



12:56

1:00

1:04

1:08

Mansfield HS Officer Contemp

Colleyville Heritage HS Off Lyrical

5:45 pm Farewells

Awards will be broadcast on the ADTS Facebook page.



# Participating Teams

# **Studio Teams**

**Ambition Dance Productions** 

Laura Williams

Motion, The Studio

• Carolyn Lang

Footlights Dance Studio

• Christina Hedding/Teresa Novak

#### **Small HS Teams**

Celina HS Las Gatitas

• Kelli Muck

Cleburne HS Showstoppers

• Kayla Bruner

Colleyville Heritage HS Premier Panteras

• Karis Van

Mansfield HS Gold Dusters

• Nicole Numa

## **Elite**

Mansfield HS Elite • Nicole Numa



At American Dance, we are dedicated to providing a positive contest experience for all dancers, directors, and spectators. Thank you for choosing ADTS!

## Here are some reminders:

- Spectators please print your schedule or view on your phone. There will be a QR code on-site to scan for viewing.
- Spectators must purchase admission on-site, CASH ONLY. \$15 per adult, \$5 per student (K-12); 4 years and under/65 and older are free. Masks are optional.